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Glacier 2008 

Saturday, September 6 

Drive to Beaver, UT 

 Beaver KOA 

Sunday, September 7 

Drive to Dillon, MT 

 Countryside RV Park 406-683-9860 

Monday, September 8 

Drive to Glacier 

 Two Medicine Campground 

 East Glacier KOA – 800-562-1504 (info@goglacier.com) 

Tuesday, September 9 

 Wild Goose Island Overlook 

 Drive to Logan Pass 

Wednesday, September 10 

 Sunrise at Two Medicine Lake 

 Early morning at Many Glacier 

Thursday, September 11 

 Sunrise at St. Mary Lake 

 Drive to West Glacier KOA 800-562-3313 or San Suz Ed RV Park & 

Campground – 800-305-4616 

 Sunset at Lake McDonald 

Friday, September 12 

 Sunrise at Lake McDonald 

 Sunset at Lake McDonald 

Saturday, September 13 

 Hike to Avalanche Lake 

 Sunset at Fish Creek Picnic area 

Sunday, September 14 

Drive to Stanley, ID 

 Elk Mountain RV Resort – 208-774-2202 
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Monday, September 15 

 Sunrise at Stanley Lake 

Tuesday, September 16 – Moonset at Sunrise 

 Sunrise at Little Redfish Lake 

 Drive highway toward Ketchum 

Wednesday, September 17 

Drive to West Yellowstone (287 miles) 

 Yellowstone Grizzly RV Park – 406-646-4466 

 Yellowstone Park KOA – 800-562-7591 

Thursday, September 18 

Move to Norris Jct. Campground 

Wildlife in Hayden Valley 

Friday, September 19 

Old Faithful area 

Firehole area 

Madison River 

Saturday, September 20 

Drive Grand Loop Road 

Sunday, September 21 

Upper & Lower Yellowstone Falls 

Thermal area around Yellowstone Lake 

Monday, September 22 

Drive to Grand Teton (50 miles) 

Camp at Signal Mt or Gros Ventre 

Tuesday, September 23 

Sunrise at String Lake 

Patriarch Tree 

Antelope Flats Road 

Wednesday, September 24 

Sunrise at Snake River Overlook 

Oxbow Bend 
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Thursday, September 25 

Sunrise at Oxbow Bend 

Coulter Bay area hike 

Friday, September 26 

Sunrise at String Lake or Oxbow Bend 

Saturday, September 27 

Move to Lander (40 miles) 

 Sleeping Bear RV Park & Campground – 888-757-2327 

Sunday, September 28 

Explore Lander & check out WiFi 

Monday – Wednesday 

Work from Motorhome 

Thursday, October 2 

Work until 3:00 

Drive to Salt Lake City (297 miles) 

Friday, October 3 

Work until 3:00 

Drive to Beaver (200 miles) 

 Beaver Canyon Campground – 435-438-5654 

 Beaver KOA – 435-438-2924 

Saturday, October 4 

Drive to San Diego (555 miles) 


